
14 1
>

NEW DELHI | FRIDAY, 5 JANUARY 2024



15
. <

NEW DELHI | FRIDAY, 5 JANUARY 2024



16 1
>

NEW DELHI | FRIDAY, 5 JANUARY 2024

HIMACHAL PRADESH PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT
e-Procurement Notice

INVITATION POR BIDS (IFB)
The Execute Engineer HPPWD Jubbal Distt Shimla H.P on behalf of Governor of H.P Invites the online
bids on Percentage rate, in electronic tendering system, in 2 Cover System for the under mentioned
work from the eligible and approved contractors/Firms registered with HPPWD Department.
Job Name of Work Estimated Earnest Cost of Time Class
No Cost (Rs.) Money Tender Allowed

(Rs.) Form (Rs.)
1. Construction of 23.00 Meter span span 15264707/- 3,05,300/- Rs. 2 B&C

RCC bridge over river Kawalta Tehsil Only Only 5000/- Months
Jubbal Distt. Shimla H.P (SH: C/O Sub
Structure and Superstructure of bridge)

Tender document and other instructions can be downloaded or viewed onlinne from the portal
https://hptenders.gov.in by the firm/individual registered on the website which is free of cost.

Key Dates:-
1. Date of Online Publication 04.01.2024 11.00 HRS
2. Document Download Start and End Date 04.01.2024 11.00 HRS upto

15.01.2024 17:30 HRS
3. Bid Submission Start and End Date 04.01.2024 11.00 HRS upto

15.01.2024 18:00 HRS
4. Physical Submission of EMD and Cost of On line Mode

Tender Document
5. Date of Technical Bid opening, 16.01.2024 11:00 HRS
6. Evaluation of Technical Bid followed by Opening of Date to be announce

Financial Bid
Executive Engineer,

4799/2023-2024 Jubbal Division, HPPWD, Jubbal



8 नई दिल्ी |  शुक्रवार, 5 जनवरी 2024



9नई दिल्ी |  शुक्रवार, 5 जनवरी 2024



10 नई दिल्ी | शुक्रवार, 5 जनवरी 2024

efmekeÌ³egefjìeFpesMeve Sb[ efjkeÀvmì^keÌMeve Dee@HeÀ HeÀeFveWefMe³eue Smesìdme Sb[ SvHeÀesme&ceWì Dee@HeÀ
efmekeÌ³eesefjìer Fvìjsmì SkeÌì, 2002 (DeefOeefve³ece) keÀer Oeeje 13(2) kesÀ Debleie&le met®evee

Deveg.
¬eÀ.

keÀpe&oelee (DeeW) keÀe veece
(S)

efiejJeer mebheefÊe (³eeW) keÀe efJeJejCe
(yeer)

Sve.heer.S.keÀer
leejerKe (meer)

yekeÀe³ee jeefMe
(ª.) ([er)

1 keÀpe& Keelee ¬eÀ.HHLNOD00208110
1. megjsMe ®ebê heeue
2. oerhekeÀ (ieejbìj)

³egefveì veb. 0408, ®eewLeer cebefpeue, ìe@Jej peer2,
meghejìskeÀ F&keÀes efJeuespe-3, huee@ì veb.peerS®e -06,
meskeÌìj 16-yeer, ie´sìj veesS[e, veesS[e -201308,
GÊej he´osMe

09.06.2022 ª.33,12,184.06
(ªhe³es leQleerme ueeKe yeejn npeej
SkeÀ meew ®eewjemeer Deewj í hewmes
cee$e) 20.12.2023 kesÀ Devegmeej

2 keÀpe& Keelee ¬eÀ.HHLDCP00208148
1. vepecegue nmeve
2. ieewnj ceesFveguuee Keeve

HeÌuewì veb.2121, FkeÌkeÀermeJeeR cebefpeue, yuee@keÀ -S®e,
meghejìskeÀ DehekeÀbì^er, huee@ì veb.ìerSme 1, meskeÌìj
17S, ³ecegvee SkeÌmehe´smeJes ie´sìj veesS[e, ieewlece yeg×
veiej-201303, veesS[e, GÊej he´osMe

09.10.2022 ª.21,50,767.38 (ªhe³es
FkeÌkeÀerme ueeKe he®eeme npeej meele
meew me[meþ Deewj De[leerme hewmes
cee$e) 21.12.2023 kesÀ Devegmeej

3 keÀpe& Keelee ¬eÀ.HHLVAS00495825
1. DeMeeskeÀ kegÀceej
2. DeejeOevee efmebn

HeÌuewì veb.SmeSHeÀ -2, ogmejer cebefpeue, ªHeÀ jeFìdme
keÀs meeLe, ceO³e Yeeie, huee@ì veb.yeer -73,
yuee@keÀ -yeer, SmeSueSHeÀ Jeso efJenej, ueesveer
ieeef]pe³eeyeeo-201102, GÊej he´osMe

10.12.2023 ª.18,44,088.86 (ªhe³es
Deþejn ueeKe ®eewJeeueerme npeej
DeÇemeer Deewj efí³eemeer hewmes cee$e)
22.12.2023 kesÀ Devegmeej

4 keÀpe& Keelee ¬eÀ.HHLDCP00396639
1. hetvece heeue
2. efjbketÀ heeueer GHe&À efjbketÀ heeue

leue cebefpeue, huee@ì veb.D-11/4, [erSueSHeÀ DebkegÀj
efJenej, ieeef]pe³eeyeeo- 201102,GÊej he´osMe

10.12.2023 ª.12,22,320.41 (ªhe³es
yeejn ueeKe yeeF&me npeej leerve meew
yeerme Deewj FkeÀleeueerme hewmes cee$e)
22.12.2023 kesÀ Devegmeej

5 keÀpe& Keelee ¬eÀ.HHLNOD00277732
1. efveOeer ÞeerJeemleJe
2. leguemeer heìJeue GHe&À leguemeer heìJeeue

huee@ì veb.[er -247, mebhegCe& ogmejer cebefpeue, (ªHeÀ
jeFìdme kesÀ meeLe), (S®e.DeeF&.peer. HeÌuewì),
yuee@keÀ- [er, mJeCe& pe³ebleer hegjce, hejievee omevee,
ieeef]pe³eeyeeo -201011, GÊej he´osMe

10.12.2023 ª.26,53,781.91 (ªhe³es
íyyeerme ueeKe eflejsheve npeej meele
meew FkeÌ³eemeer Deewj FkeÌ³eeveJes hewmes
cee$e) 27.12.2023 kesÀ Devegmeej

6 keÀpe& Keelee ¬eÀ.HHLNOI00202280
1. megceve kegÀceej Pee
2. jeqMce he´Yee

HeÌuewì veb. 1205-A, lesjnJeeR cebefpeue, ìe@Jej -11,
meghejìskeÀ F&keÀes efJeuespe 4, peerS®e -01,meskeÌìj
16yeer, ie´sìj veesS[e-201308, GÊej he´osMe

11.04.2022 ª.41,70,316.27 (ªhe³es
FkeÀleeueerme ueeKe meÊej npeej
leerve meew meesuen Deewj meÊeeF&me hewmes
cee$e) 14.12.2023 kesÀ Devegmeej

7 keÀpe& Keelee ¬eÀ.HHLDUB00247486
1. efveoe Debpegce
2. DeuleeHeÀ FmceeF&ue megjleer GHe&À DeuleeHeÀ
megjleer

HeÌuewì veb.2104, FkeÌkeÀermeJeeR cebefpeue, yuee@keÀ -[er,
F&keÀes efJeuespe-3, huee@ì veb.peerS®e -06, meskeÌìj
16-yeer, ieewlece yeg× veiej, ie´sìj veesS[e-201303,
GÊej he´osMe

04.09.2022 ª.53,95,992.91 (ªhe³es
eflejsheve ueeKe heb®eeveJes npeej veew
meew yeeveJes Deewj FkeÌ³eeveJes hewmes
cee$e) 19.12.2023 kesÀ Devegmeej

8 keÀpe& Keelee ¬eÀ.HHLGHZ00385395
1. mebpeerJe ceesnve Ke$eer
2. efveOeer Ke$eer
3. DeeosMe jeveer

³egefveì veb. 501, heeB®eJeeR cebefpeue, ìe@Jej yeer-4,
meghejìskeÀ jesceevees, peerS®eheer -01 keÀe Yeeie, meskeÌìj
118, veesS[e- 201301, GÊej he´osMe

04.08.2022 ª.27,85,623.67 (ªhe³es
meÊeeF&me ueeKe he®eemeer npeej í
meew lesF&me Deewj me[meþ hewmes cee$e)
20.12.2023 kesÀ Devegmeej

9 keÀpe& Keelee ¬eÀ.HHLNOI00206938
1. efJekeÀeme Deie´Jeeue
2. íefJe Deie´Jeeue
3. jcesMe kegÀceej Deie´Jeeue
4. efiejerMe yeeuee

³egefveì veb. I-2/1908, GVeermeJeeR cebefpeue, ìe@Jej
-I-2, F&keÀes efJeuespe-4, meghejìskeÀ F&keÀes efJeuespe
IV, huee@ì veb.peerS®e -01, meskeÌìj 16-yeer,
veesS[e-201308, GÊej he´osMe

04.09.2022 ª.39,50,292.52 (ªhe³es
Gveleeueerme ueeKe he®eeme npeej oes
meew yeeveJes Deewj yeeJeve hewmes cee$e)
20.12.2023 kesÀ Devegmeej

efkeÀ Thej efueKes veece Jeeuee GOeej uesves Jeeuee (ues) ves $eÝCe Keeles kesÀ efJeÊeer³e DevegMeemeve keÀes yeveeS jKe heeves ceW DemeHeÀue jns nQ leLee kebÀheveer Üeje Deheveer Deece efyepevesme ®e³ee&
ceW jKes peeves Jeeues Keeleesb kesÀ Devegmeej he´l³eskeÀ GOeej heevesJeeues (ueeW) kesÀ veece kesÀ Deeies mlebYe [er ceW efJeefveefo&ä OevejeefMe yekeÀe³ee yeveer ngF& nw e
GOeej uesves Jeeues (uees) keÀer Deesj mes $eÝCe OevejeefMe keÀe hegveYeg&ieleeve ceW ueieeleej ®etkeÀ nesves kesÀ keÀejCe GOeej uesves Jeeues (uees) keÀs $eÝCe Keeles keÀes kebÀheveer Üeje meerceebefkeÀle ceeheob[es
kesÀ Yeerlej efve<heeoveslej heefjmebheefÊe³eeW (mlebYe meer ceW leejerKe kesÀ Devegmeej) kesÀ ªhe ceW Jeieeake=Àle efkeÀ³ee ie³ee nw e heefjCeece mJeªhe he´l³eskeÀ GOeej uesvesJeeuees keÀes DeefOeefve³ece keÀer
Oeeje 13(2)kesÀ Debleie&le met®eveeSb Yeer peejer keÀer ieF& nwe
Ghe³eg&ÊeÀ keÀes êef<ìiele jKeles ngS kebÀheveer SleoÜeje Thej efueKes veece Jeeues GOeej uesves Jeeues(ueeWs) keÀe DeenJeve keÀjleer nw efkeÀ, Jes Fme met®evee kesÀ he´keÀeefMele nesves kesÀ efove mes
60 efove kesÀ Yeerlej DeOeleve y³eepe, ueeieleW, leLee MegukeÀes meefnle Thej mlebYe [er ceW efJeefveefo&ä mebhetCe& yekeÀe³ee os³eleeDeeW keÀe Yegieleeve keÀjkesÀ kebÀheveer kesÀ he´efle yeveves Jeeues Deheves/
GvekesÀ hetCe& oeef³elJeeskeÀe efveJe&nve keÀjs, Ssmee ve keÀjves hej kebÀheveer Thej kesÀ mlebYe yeer ceW GequueefKele yebOekeÀ jKeer ieF& mebheefle keÀes DeefOeie´nerle keÀjves kesÀ efueS kebÀheveer hee$e nesieer e
ke=Àhe³ee O³eeve oW efkeÀ mejHesÀmeer keÀevetve keÀer Oeeje 13 keÀer Ghe -Oeeje (8) kesÀ he´eJeOeeveeW kesÀ Devegmeej,`` keÀpe&oej meeJe&peefvekeÀ veerueeceer Üeje, keÀesìsMeve Deecebef$ele keÀjles ngS,
meeJe&peefvekeÀ efveefJeoe ³ee efvepeer mecePeewles Üeje megjef#ele Deeeqmle³eeW keÀer efye¬eÀer kesÀ efueS met®evee kesÀ he´keÀeMeve kesÀ efoveebkeÀ lekeÀ kesÀJeue efmekeÌ³ees[& ¬esÀef[ìj Üeje efkeÀS ieS meYeer
Ke®eeX, ueeieleeW Deewj he´YeejeW kesÀ meeLe mebhetCe& yekeÀe³ee os³e jeefMe Deoe keÀj mekeÀlee nw, FmekesÀ DeueeJee ³en Yeer O³eeve oW efkeÀ GhejesÊeÀ efJeefOekeÀ ªhe mes efveOee&efjle mece³eeJeOeer kesÀ
Deboj megjef#ele Deeeqmle keÀes cees®eve keÀjveW ceW keÀpe&oej efJeHeÀue jnves hej keÀpe&oej mebheefle keÀe cees®eve keÀjves kesÀ efueS hee$e vener nes mekeÀlee “
mejHesÀmeer DeefOeefve³eceve keÀer GheOeeje 13 (2) kesÀ he´eJeOeeve kesÀ meboYe& ceW, Deehe Fme he´keÀej efye¬eÀer, heÆs kesÀ ceeO³ece mes Dev³eLee veesefìme ceW GequueefKele Deheveer megjef#ele mebheefÊe³eeW
ceW mes keÀesF& Yeer (Deheves J³eeheej kesÀ meeceev³e heeþîe¬eÀce kesÀ DeueeJee) megjef#ele uesveoej keÀer hetJe& efueefKele menceefle kesÀ efyevee mLeeveebleefjle keÀjvesmes he´efleyebefOele nw ~
mLeeve: veesS[e/ieeef]pe³eeyeeo/ie´sìj veesS[e

he´eefOeke=Àle DeefOekeÀejer
ke=Àles Fbef[³eeyegume neGefmebie HeÀe³eveevme efueefceìs[

efmekeÌ³egefjìeFpesMeve Sb[ efjkeÀvmì^keÌMeve Dee@HeÀ HeÀeFveWefMe³eue Smesìdme Sb[ SvHeÀesme&ceWì Dee@HeÀ
efmekeÌ³eesefjìer Fvìjsmì SkeÌì, 2002 (DeefOeefve³ece) keÀer Oeeje 13(2) kesÀ Debleie&le met®evee

Deveg.
¬eÀ.

keÀpe&oelee (DeeW) keÀe veece
(S)

efiejJeer mebheefÊe (³eeW) keÀe efJeJejCe
(yeer)

Sve.heer.S.keÀer
leejerKe (meer)

yekeÀe³ee jeefMe
(ª.) ([er)

1 keÀpe& Keelee ¬eÀ.HHLVAS00269738
1. jengue pewve
2. legefuekeÀe pewve

HeÌuewì veb. 1802, DeþejnJeeR cebefpeue,
yuee@keÀ -meer2, o jesceevees, huee@ì veb.001, meskeÌìj
118/peerS®eheer, ieewlece yeg× veiej,veesS[e-201301,
GÊej he´osMe

09.08.2022 ª.61,20,580.29
(ªhe³es FkeÀmeþ ueeKe yeerme npeej
heeB®e meew Demmeer Deewj Gveleerme
hewmes cee$e) 20.12.2023 kesÀ
Devegmeej

2 keÀpe& Keelee ¬eÀ.HHLDCP00227297
1. efjeflekeÀe efoJeeve
2. mel³ece ieQo

HeÌuewì veb.1004, omeJeeR cebefpeue, ìe@Jej -meeryeer4,
kewÀhìeGve, huee@ì veb.peerS®e-01/S, meskeÌìj 74,
ieewlece yeg× veiej,veesS[e-201301, GÊej he´osMe

11.04.2022 ª.61,74,273.84 (ªhe³es
FkeÀmeþ ueeKe ®eewnÊej npeej oes
meew eflenÊej Deewj ®eewjemeer hewmes
cee$e) 20.12.2023 kesÀ Devegmeej

3 keÀpe& Keelee ¬eÀ.HHLDCP00261861
1. efJekeÀeme kegÀceej efmevne
2. jbpeve kegÀceej

HeÌuewì veb.2006, yeermeJeeR cebefpeue, ìe@Jej-I2,
F&keÀes efJeuespe-4, meghejìskeÀ efueefceìs[, huee@ì
veb.peerS®e-01,meskeÌìj 16yeer, ie´sìj veesS[e,
veesS[e-201308, GÊej he´osMe

11.04.2022 ª.36,49,105.44 (ªhe³es
íÊeerme ueeKe Gve®eeme npeej SkeÀ
meew heeB®e Deewj ®eewJeeueerme hewmes
cee$e) 20.12.2023 kesÀ Devegmeej

4 keÀpe& Keelee ¬eÀ.HHLNOD00208278
1. kesÀ keÀceueekeÀeble
2. oereqhle jeJele

HeÌuewì veb.1502, hebênJeeR cebefpeue, yuee@keÀ yeer-4,
meghejìskeÀ jesceevees, huee@ì veb.001, meskeÌìj 118/
peerS®eheer, meskeÌìj 118, ieewlece yeg× veiej,
veesS[e-201301, GÊej he´osMe

11.04.2022 ª.64,34,237.25 (ªhe³es
®eewmeþ ueeKe ®eeQleerme npeej oes meew
meQleerme Deewj he®®eerme hewmes cee$e)
13.12.2023 kesÀ Devegmeej

5 keÀpe& Keelee ¬eÀ.HHLVAS00207293
1. hebkeÀpe kegÀceej
2. efveleer

³egefveì veb.0706, meeleJeeR cebefpeue, yuee@keÀ -yeer4,
jesceevees ceW peerS®eheer-01 kesÀ efnmmes ceW, meskeÌìj 118,
veesS[e-201301, GÊej he´osMe

09.02.2023 ª.54,41,194.22 (ªhe³es
®eewJeve ueeKe FkeÀleeueerme npeej
SkeÀ meew ®eewjeveJes Deewj yeeF&me hewmes
cee$e) 20.12.2023 kesÀ Devegmeej

6 keÀpe& Keelee ¬eÀ.HHLLAJ00205613
1. meewjYe ³eeoJe
2. efhe´³ee ³eeoJe

HeÌuewì veb. 1204, yeejnJeeR cebefpeue, yuee@keÀ yeer7,
o jesceevees, 001 hej eqmLele, meskeÌìj 118, veesS[e,
ieewlece yeg× veiej,veesS[e-201301,GÊej he´osMe

09.11.2022 ª.57,50,532.47 (ªhe³es
meÊeeJeve ueeKe he®eeme npeej heeB®e
meew yeÊeerme Deewj meQleeueerme hewmes
cee$e) 20.12.2023 kesÀ Devegmeej

7 keÀpe& Keelee ¬eÀ.HHLNOD00206537
1. efJekeÀeme meto
2. hee³eue meto

HeÌuewì veb. 0804, DeeþJeeR cebefpeue,
yuee@keÀ -S2, o jesceevees, huee@ì veb.001, meskeÌìj
118/peerS®eheer, ieewlece yeg× veiej,veesS[e-201301,
GÊej he´osMe

10.07.2022 ª.57,53,810.02 (ªhe³es
meÊeeJeve ueeKe eflejsheve npeej
Deeþ meew ome Deewj oes hewmes cee$e)
20.12.2023 kesÀ Devegmeej

8 keÀpe& Keelee ¬eÀ.HHLEOK00216018
1. meewjJe yeesme
2. ceewefcelee js ®eewOejer

³egefveì veb. 808, DeeþJeeR cebefpeue, ìe@Jej -DeeF&-1,
meghejìskeÀ F&keÀes efJeuespe-4, huee@ì veb.peerS®e -01,
meskeÌìj 16-yeer, ie´sìj veesS[e, veesS[e-201308,
GÊej he´osMe

11.04.2022 ª.36,41,019.70 (ªhe³es
íÊeerme ueeKe FkeÀleeueerme npeej
GVeerme Deewj meÊej hewmes cee$e)
20.12.2023 kesÀ Devegmeej

efkeÀ Thej efueKes veece Jeeuee GOeej uesves Jeeuee (ues) ves $eÝCe Keeles kesÀ efJeÊeer³e DevegMeemeve keÀes yeveeS jKe heeves ceW DemeHeÀue jns nQ leLee kebÀheveer Üeje Deheveer Deece efyepevesme ®e³ee&
ceW jKes peeves Jeeues Keeleesb kesÀ Devegmeej he´l³eskeÀ GOeej heevesJeeues (ueeW) kesÀ veece kesÀ Deeies mlebYe [er ceW efJeefveefo&ä OevejeefMe yekeÀe³ee yeveer ngF& nw e
GOeej uesves Jeeues (uees) keÀer Deesj mes $eÝCe OevejeefMe keÀe hegveYeg&ieleeve ceW ueieeleej ®etkeÀ nesves kesÀ keÀejCe GOeej uesves Jeeues (uees) keÀs $eÝCe Keeles keÀes kebÀheveer Üeje meerceebefkeÀle ceeheob[es
kesÀ Yeerlej efve<heeoveslej heefjmebheefÊe³eeW (mlebYe meer ceW leejerKe kesÀ Devegmeej) kesÀ ªhe ceW Jeieeake=Àle efkeÀ³ee ie³ee nw e heefjCeece mJeªhe he´l³eskeÀ GOeej uesvesJeeuees keÀes DeefOeefve³ece keÀer
Oeeje 13(2)kesÀ Debleie&le met®eveeSb Yeer peejer keÀer ieF& nwe
Ghe³eg&ÊeÀ keÀes êef<ìiele jKeles ngS kebÀheveer SleoÜeje Thej efueKes veece Jeeues GOeej uesves Jeeues(ueeWs) keÀe DeenJeve keÀjleer nw efkeÀ, Jes Fme met®evee kesÀ he´keÀeefMele nesves kesÀ efove mes
60 efove kesÀ Yeerlej DeOeleve y³eepe, ueeieleW, leLee MegukeÀes meefnle Thej mlebYe [er ceW efJeefveefo&ä mebhetCe& yekeÀe³ee os³eleeDeeW keÀe Yegieleeve keÀjkesÀ kebÀheveer kesÀ he´efle yeveves Jeeues Deheves/
GvekesÀ hetCe& oeef³elJeeskeÀe efveJe&nve keÀjs, Ssmee ve keÀjves hej kebÀheveer Thej kesÀ mlebYe yeer ceW GequueefKele yebOekeÀ jKeer ieF& mebheefle keÀes DeefOeie´nerle keÀjves kesÀ efueS kebÀheveer hee$e nesieer e
ke=Àhe³ee O³eeve oW efkeÀ mejHesÀmeer keÀevetve keÀer Oeeje 13 keÀer Ghe -Oeeje (8) kesÀ he´eJeOeeveeW kesÀ Devegmeej,`` keÀpe&oej meeJe&peefvekeÀ veerueeceer Üeje, keÀesìsMeve Deecebef$ele keÀjles ngS,
meeJe&peefvekeÀ efveefJeoe ³ee efvepeer mecePeewles Üeje megjef#ele Deeeqmle³eeW keÀer efye¬eÀer kesÀ efueS met®evee kesÀ he´keÀeMeve kesÀ efoveebkeÀ lekeÀ kesÀJeue efmekeÌ³ees[& ¬esÀef[ìj Üeje efkeÀS ieS meYeer
Ke®eeX, ueeieleeW Deewj he´YeejeW kesÀ meeLe mebhetCe& yekeÀe³ee os³e jeefMe Deoe keÀj mekeÀlee nw, FmekesÀ DeueeJee ³en Yeer O³eeve oW efkeÀ GhejesÊeÀ efJeefOekeÀ ªhe mes efveOee&efjle mece³eeJeOeer kesÀ
Deboj megjef#ele Deeeqmle keÀes cees®eve keÀjveW ceW keÀpe&oej efJeHeÀue jnves hej keÀpe&oej mebheefle keÀe cees®eve keÀjves kesÀ efueS hee$e vener nes mekeÀlee “
mejHesÀmeer DeefOeefve³eceve keÀer GheOeeje 13 (2) kesÀ he´eJeOeeve kesÀ meboYe& ceW, Deehe Fme he´keÀej efye¬eÀer, heÆs kesÀ ceeO³ece mes Dev³eLee veesefìme ceW GequueefKele Deheveer megjef#ele mebheefÊe³eeW
ceW mes keÀesF& Yeer (Deheves J³eeheej kesÀ meeceev³e heeþîe¬eÀce kesÀ DeueeJee) megjef#ele uesveoej keÀer hetJe& efueefKele menceefle kesÀ efyevee mLeeveebleefjle keÀjvesmes he´efleyebefOele nw ~
mLeeve: veesS[e he´eefOeke=Àle DeefOekeÀejer

ke=Àles Fbef[³eeyegume neGefmebie HeÀe³eveevme efueefceìs[

,,LLllkkjj iikkoojj VVªªkkaallffee''kkuu ddEEiiuuhh ffyyffeeVVssMM
,Llkj gkml] 11 ds-ds- ekxZ] egky{eh] eqacbZ&400034] Hkkjr

11- ,,LLllkkjj iikkoojj VVªªkkaallffee''kkuu ddEEiiuuhh ffyyffeeVVssMM ¼¼bbZZiihhVVhhllhh,,yy½½]] ffttllddkk iiaatthhdd`̀rr ddkk;;kkZZyy;; ,,LLllkkjj iikkoojj
,,eeiihh ffyy-&&eeggkkuu iikkoojj]] xxzzkkee &&ccUU//kkkkssjjkk]] iikkssLLVV&&ddjjllqqvvkkyykkyy]] rrggllhhyy&&eekkMMkk]] ffttyykk&&ffllaaxxjjkkSSyyhh]]
ooSS//kkkkuu]] ee//;; iizznnss''kk&&448866888866 esa fLFkr gS] tksfd dEiuh vf/kfu;e] 1956 ds v/khu fuxfer gS] us
dsUnzh; fo|qr fofu;ked vk;ksx ¼¼ÞÞllhhbbZZvvkkjjllhhßß½½ ds le{k fo|qr vf/kfu;e] 2003 dh /kkjk 79
¼1½ ¼Mh½ ds v/khu ,d ;kfpdk ¼Mk;jh uacj 456@2023½ fuEufyf[kr vkfLr;kas ds fy, foRrh;
o"kZ 2014&19 VSfjQ vof/k gsrq Vªkalfe'ku VSfjQ fu/kkZj.k gsrq izLrqr dh gS % ,½ 400 kV D/C
xka/kkj&gkftjk Vªkalfe'ku ykbu rFkk 400@220 kV thvkbZ,l lcLVs'ku gkftjk vkSj lac)
cst ¼¼ÞÞppjj..kk&&11 vvkkffLLrr;;kkaaßß½½( rFkk ch½ 400 kV S/C foa/;kpy&dksckZ Vªkalfe'ku ykbu dk
,yvkbZ,yvks ¼Þ,yvkbZ,yvksß½

22- bbZZiihhVVhhllhh,,yy }}kkjjkk vv//;;ffFFkkZZrr ookkff""kkZZdd VVSSffjjQQ ffuuEEuukkuuqqllkkjj ggSS ¼¼yykk[[kk eessaa½½ %%
ppjj..kk&&11 vvkkffLLrr;;kkssaa ddkk ffooRRrrhh;; oo""kkZZ 22001144&&1155 llss ffooRRrrhh;; oo""kkZZ 22001188&&1199 rrdd ddhh ffuu;;aa==..kk vvooff//kk ddss
ffyy,, ookkff""kkZZdd VVSSffjjQQ ¼¼yykk[[kk ::ii,,½½

lwpuk

ffoooojj..kk
ewY;gzkl
_.k ij C;kt

bfDoVh ij izfrykHk

dk;Z'khy iwath ij C;kt
vks ,oa ,e O;;

;;kkssxx

ffoooojj..kk
ewY;gzkl

_.k ij C;kt

bfDoVh ij izfrykHk
dk;Z'khy iwath ij C;kt

vks ,oa ,e O;;
;;kkssxx

,,yyvvkkbbZZ,,yyvvkkss vvkkffLLrr;;kkssaa ddkk ffooRRrrhh;; oo""kkZZ 22001144&&1155 llss ffooRRrrhh;; oo""kkZZ 22001188&&1199 rrdd ddhh ffuu;;aa==..kk vvooff//kk ddss ffyy,, ookkff""kkZZdd
VVSSffjjQQ ¼¼yykk[[kk ::ii,,½½

33- vk;ksx ds le{k izLrqr dh xbZ iw.kZ ;kfpdk
https://www.essar.com/power-investors/notice-to-shareholders-and-creditors/
ij miyC/k gS] tks fdlh Hkh O;fDr }kjk ns[kh tk ldrh gSA

44- vkifRr;ka vFkok lq>ko ;fn dksbZ] lfpo] dsUnzh; fo|qr fofu;ked vk;ksx] r`rh; ,oa prqFkZ
ry] pUnzyksd fcfYMax] 36] tuiFk] ubZ fnYyh&110001 ds le{k rFkk vkifRr¼;kas½ lq>ko¼oksa½
dh izfr vkosnd vFkok blds vf/kd`r vfHkdrkZ ds le{k] lekpkji= esa lwpuk ds izdk'ku ds
30 fnu ds Hkhrj izLrqr dh tkuh pkfg,A

ggLLrrkk-@@&&
LLFFkkkkuu %% uubbZZ ffnnYYyyhh iikkFFkkZZllkkjjFFkkhh HHkkVV~~VVkkppkk;;ZZ
ffnnuukkaadd %% 0044&&0011&&22002244 ookkbbll iizzssffllMMssaaVV

I M/s Rishi Kumar Jain HUF R/o
E-15-A NEB Valley Neb Sarai,
Sainik Farms, New Delhi - 68
have lost the original allotment
le�er, receipts and Builder
Buyer Agreement of Unit No. E-
1103 Situated in California
County, Sector 80, Faridabad,
Haryana.
If Found Please Contact Mr.
Raju at 9990880256

PUBLIC NOTICE


